

Franklin County Board of Developmental Disabilities

'Helping people to live, learn and work in our community'



Ohio Department of Development Development Disabilities (DODD) Family Engagement Survey

Attention: Families, People with Developmental Disabilities

DODD works to communicate and connect with families and people with lived experience. To align our communication and resources with these preferences, we ask people with disabilities and their families to take this short survey about what DODD family resources they use and how they were involved with DODD during the past year. The results will inform DODD how to best support families in the future. Click below to take the survey:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/FamilyEngagement23

Franklin County Board of Developmental Disabilities | 2879 Johnstown Road, Columbus, OH 43219

<u>Unsubscribe</u> | <u>Update Profile</u> | <u>About Constant Contact</u>

Sent by newsbits@fcbdd.org

Franklin County Board of Developmental Disabilities | 2879 Johnstown Road, Columbus, OH 43219

Unsubscribe newsbits@fcbdd.org

Sent bynewsbits@fcbdd.orgpowered by

